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Product Category Total Spend Green Spend
 

% Sustainable

CHEM

HAND

LINER
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$4,534

$48,634

$105,306

 

$2,357.62

$13,503.98

$55,719.81
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Total $170,219 $71,581.41 42.05%
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Total $170,219 $71,581.41 42.05%
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Top 25 Items by Spend
Product Category Vendor Name Item Description WAXIE Item Number Sustainable Green Description UOM Total Spend Sustainable Spend

CHEM SC JOHNSON PROFESSIONAL AZU1L REFRESH AZURE FOAM SOAP WHITE TIP 6/CS 380003SA     CS $10,857.62  

HAND GOJO INDUSTRIES INC PURELL HAND SANITIZING WIPES HIGH CAPACITY FLOOR STAND DISP 88GOJ911401SLVHSW     EA $1,534.00  

LINER ALLSTATE PLASTICS, LLC 40X48 14 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704540A     CS $1,774.85  

LINER ALLSTATE PLASTICS, LLC 40X48 16 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704500A     CS $1,428.68  

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 0.80 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/25 125/CS 708437 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $4,913.50 $4,913.50

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 708413 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $3,970.80 $3,970.80

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 47X60  1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 701603 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $3,301.95 $3,301.95

LINER IBS SOLUTIONS - I ITP 30X37 10 MIC NAT LINER 500/CS 701326     CS $3,837.95  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 24X23 .4 MIL BLACK TUFF N STRETCH LINER FLAT PK 1000/CS 700150     CS $700.50  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 24X24 6 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 20/50 (1000/CS) 704510     CS $1,951.40  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X46 .75 MIL BLACK TUFF N STRETCH FLAT PK LINER 250/CS 700230     CS $1,581.68  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X48 16 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704500     CS $9,426.19  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X48 19 MIC BLUE HEALTHCARE LINER 8/25 (200/CS) 703065     CS $11,446.20  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 42X48 1.15 MIL BLUE SUPER STAR FLAT PACK LINER 100/CS 703570     CS $925.53  

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $3,493.10 $3,493.10

PAPER BAY WEST 472880 TORK CORELESS 2-PLY HIGH CAPACITY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 855811 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $2,248.22 $2,248.22

PAPER WAXIE BRAND KLEENLINE 041 HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 5000/CASE 851530     CS $5,630.29  

PAPER WAXIE BRAND (WO) KLEENLINE 1036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 Green Other Recycling/Source Reduction CS $41,518.16 $41,518.16

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $4,054.10 $4,054.10

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC RB8002 TORK UNIVERSAL ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6 X 800 856260 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $758.13 $758.13

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC SCA TORK PREMIUM SOFTMATIC HAND ROLL TOWEL 2PLY WHT 6/CS 855998     CS $40,559.43  

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC TM1616S TORK STANDARD BATH TISSUE 2-PLY 96/500 851660 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $908.00 $908.00

PAPER BAY WEST TORK 106390 PREMIUM OPTICORE BATH TISSUE 36/800 856041     CS $2,793.90  

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $921.00 $921.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND (WO) WAXIE-GREEN 8036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851247 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $1,071.20 $1,071.20

Total             $161,606.38 $67,158.16
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Top 25 Green Items
Product Category Vendor Name Item Description WAXIE Item Number Sustainable Green Description UOM Total Spend Sustainable Spend

HAND ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC CI TORK PREMIUM EXTRA MILD FOAM SOAP 6/1L 380038 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $456.48 $456.48

HAND GEORGIA PACIFIC ENMOTION GENTLE FOAM WITH DYE FREE 2X1200ML 380091 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $487.32 $487.32

HAND GOJO INDUSTRIES INC PURELL HAND SANITIZING WIPES 2X1200 COUNT 381673 Green Other Recycling/Source Reduction CS $345.80 $345.80

HAND GOJO INDUSTRIES INC PURELL PROFESSIONAL MILD FOAM SOAP 1500 ML 4/CS 388837 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $170.00 $170.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND SB WAXIE LAN-O-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP ALMOND GL 4/CS 380254 Green Green Attributes CS $662.01 $662.01

HAND WAXIE BRAND SB WAXIE WHITE LANOLIN HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388084 Green Green Attributes CS $236.01 $236.01

LINER ECOSAFE ZERO WASTE USA INC 24X32 0.60 MIL COMPOSTABLE BIN LINER GREEN 24/12 288 PER CASE 700218 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $83.07 $83.07

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY 40X46 0.90 MIL COMPOSTABLE GREEN LINER  5/20 PER CASE 701626 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $296.28 $296.28

LINER ECOSAFE ZERO WASTE USA INC 42X48 0.85 MIL COMPOSTABLE BIN LINER GREEN 8/10 80 PER CASE 700216 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $659.58 $659.58

LINER ECOSAFE ZERO WASTE USA INC 55GL ECOSAFE 6400 COMPOST 48X42 80/CS 701628 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $278.80 $278.80

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 0.80 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/25 125/CS 708437 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $4,913.50 $4,913.50

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 708413 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $3,970.80 $3,970.80

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 47X60  1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 701603 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $3,301.95 $3,301.95

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 Green Other 3rd Party Certifications CS $3,493.10 $3,493.10

PAPER BAY WEST 472880 TORK CORELESS 2-PLY HIGH CAPACITY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 855811 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $2,248.22 $2,248.22

PAPER WAXIE BRAND (WO) KLEENLINE 1036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 Green Other Recycling/Source Reduction CS $41,518.16 $41,518.16

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $4,054.10 $4,054.10

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC RB8002 TORK UNIVERSAL ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6 X 800 856260 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $758.13 $758.13

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC SCA RB8004 TORK UNIVERSAL HAND TOWEL ROLL WHITE 6/800 855995 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $109.90 $109.90

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC TM1616S TORK STANDARD BATH TISSUE 2-PLY 96/500 851660 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $908.00 $908.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND (WO) WAXIE 1912 CLEAN & SOFT 2-PLY JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851177 Green Other Recycling/Source Reduction CS $638.00 $638.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $921.00 $921.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND (WO) WAXIE-GREEN 8036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851247 Green 3rd Party Certified CS $1,071.20 $1,071.20

Total             $71,581.41 $71,581.41
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Top 25 Non-Green Items
Product Category Vendor Name Item Description WAXIE Item Number Sustainable Green Description UOM Total Spend Sustainable Spend

CHEM SC JOHNSON PROFESSIONAL AZU1L REFRESH AZURE FOAM SOAP WHITE TIP 6/CS 380003SA     CS $10,857.62  

CHEM WATERLESS CO INC WATERLESS BLUE SEAL QTS FOR ECOTRAP 12/CS 160175     CS $279.75  

CHEM WATERLESS CO INC WATERLESS ECOTRAP URINAL CARTRIDGE 50/CS 160176     CS $487.90  

HAND GOJO INDUSTRIES INC PURELL HAND SANITIZING WIPES HIGH CAPACITY FLOOR STAND DISP 88GOJ911401SLVHSW     EA $1,534.00  

HAND ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC SA TORK PREMIUM EXTRA MILD NON PERFUMED LIQUID SOAP  6/1L 388136     CS $306.70  

HAND ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC TORK 1000 MIL PREMIUM ALCOHOL FOAM HAND SANITIZER 6/CS 380476     CS $253.96  

LINER ALLSTATE PLASTICS, LLC 24X24 6 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 20/50 (1000/CS) 704510A     CS $142.68  

LINER IBS SOLUTIONS - I 40X48 12 MIC BLACK INTERLEAVED CORELESS ROLL LINER 250/CASE 700097     CS $418.80  

LINER ALLSTATE PLASTICS, LLC 40X48 14 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704540A     CS $1,774.85  

LINER ALLSTATE PLASTICS, LLC 40X48 16 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704500A     CS $1,428.68  

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER HBC 24X23 1 MIL BLACK CORELESS ROLL LINER 500/CS 709047     CS $128.85  

LINER IBS SOLUTIONS - I ITP 30X37 10 MIC NAT LINER 500/CS 701326     CS $3,837.95  

LINER IBS SOLUTIONS - I ITP 40X48 16 MIC NAT LINER 250/CS 701336     CS $467.64  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 24X23 .4 MIL BLACK TUFF N STRETCH LINER FLAT PK 1000/CS 700150     CS $700.50  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 24X23 0.4 MIL BLACK LINER 500/CS 700045     CS $197.40  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 24X24 6 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 20/50 (1000/CS) 704510     CS $1,951.40  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X46 .75 MIL BLACK TUFF N STRETCH FLAT PK LINER 250/CS 700230     CS $1,581.68  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X46 .95 MIL BLACK TUFF N STRETCH FLAT PK LINER 125/CS 700235     CS $432.74  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X48 16 MIC NAT CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704500     CS $9,426.19  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X48 19 MIC BLUE HEALTHCARE LINER 8/25 (200/CS) 703065     CS $11,446.20  

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 42X48 1.15 MIL BLUE SUPER STAR FLAT PACK LINER 100/CS 703570     CS $925.53  

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 89420 ENMOTION 8-IN HI-CAPACITY ROLL TOWEL 6 ROLLS PER CASE 850543     CS $495.58  

PAPER WAXIE BRAND KLEENLINE 041 HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 5000/CASE 851530     CS $5,630.29  

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC SCA TORK PREMIUM SOFTMATIC HAND ROLL TOWEL 2PLY WHT 6/CS 855998     CS $40,559.43  

PAPER BAY WEST TORK 106390 PREMIUM OPTICORE BATH TISSUE 36/800 856041     CS $2,793.90  

Total             $98,060.22  
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